
HPE Aruba Networking 
CX6000 
Learn more about CX6000 series

• Enterprise-class Layer 2 
connectivity with support 
for ACLs, robust QoS and 
static routing

• Power IoT & Wi-FI devices with 
support for PoE+. Up to 370W 
Class 4 PoE+ 1/10GbE uplinks 

• Software defined ready with REST
APIs

• Advanced configuration and 
programmability with AOS-CX 
operating system

• Automated configuration and 
verification with Aruba NetEdit

• Limited lifetime warranty with 
options for advanced TAC support

Save up to 38% *

Full Managed L2 6000 and 6100 
CX Switches

Promotional Flyer
CONFIDENTIAL | AUTHORIZED HPE PARTNER USE ONLY

HPE Aruba Networking 
CX6100 
Learn more about CX6100 series 

P.N. Description Discount*

R8N85A HPE Aruba Networking 
6000 48G CL4 4SFP

71% 

R8N86A HPE Aruba Networking 
6000 48G 4SFP

71% 

R8N87A HPE Aruba Networking 
6000 24G CL4 4SFP

71% 

R8N88A HPE Aruba Networking 
6000 24G 4SFP

69%

R8N89A HPE Aruba Networking 
6000 12G CL4 2SFP 
139W

62%

P.N. Description Discount*

JL679A HPE Aruba Networking 
6100 12G CL4 2SFP+ 
139W 

53% 

JL677A HPE Aruba Networking 
6100 24G CL4 4SFP+

66% 

JL678A HPE Aruba Networking 
6100 24G 4SFP+

71% 

JL675A HPE Aruba Networking 
6100 48G CL4 4SFP+

71%

JL676A HPE Aruba Networking 
6100 48G 4SFP+

71%

*  Save Up to refers to previous Smart Book promotional prices
*  Indicative reseller discount, contact your local HPE authorized distributor

Contact your local distributor

https://www.arubanetworks.com/products/switches/access/6000-series/
https://www.arubanetworks.com/products/switches/access/6100-series/


Terms & Conditions

• All promotions and incentives 
come with specified terms and 
conditions of sale and claiming

• This incentive is available 
in Europe, Middle East and 
Africa only and expires 
August 7th 2024

• Terms and conditions may 
vary by country

• Resellers should contact 
their nominated distribution 
partner for pricing and 
quoting requests at all times

• This promotion MAY NOT 
be combined with any other 
special pricing, deal registration 
or promotional offers

• HPE Aruba Networking 
reserve the right to terminate, 
alter, or modify its terms and 
conditions at any time

Promotional Flyer
CONFIDENTIAL | AUTHORIZED HPE PARTNER USE ONLY

© Copyright 2024 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained herein is subject to change 
without notice. The only warranties for Hewlett Packard Enterprise products and services are set forth in the express warranty 
statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. 
Hewlett Packard Enterprise shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

This document contains confidential and/or legally privileged information. It is intended for Hewlett Packard Enterprise and 
Channel Partner Internal Use only. If you are not an intended recipient as identified on the front cover of this document, you are 
strictly prohibited from reviewing, redistributing, disseminating, or in any other way using or relying on the contents of this document.

All third-party marks are property of their respective owners.

SB_ HPEANproductpromotions_DT_061424 a00141486enw

Visit ArubaNetworks.com

Make the right purchase decision.
Contact our presales specialists.

Contact us

HPE Aruba Transceivers

P.N. Description Discount*

J4858D Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR  79% 

J4859D Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF XCVR 79% 

J8177D 73% 

J9150D 79%

*  Save Up to refers to previous Smart Book promotional prices
*  Indicative reseller discount, contact your local HPE authorized distributor

Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR

Save up to 37% *

Get HPE Branded Transceivers

Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR

Contact your local distributor




